MA Multi-Agency
Partnership BC
Working Together for Refugee Claimants

MAP HOUSING WORKING GROUP MEETING AGENDA
Thursday Oct. 28, 2021 - 1:00 pm — 2:30 pm

Online:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83978359239?pwd=YnVjVOYWRGdAMNkVYeFk3eFI4Y3N4OQT09

Co-Chair: Marzieh Nezakat

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:35PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

Welcome and introductions
o Approve Sep. 23, 2021, HWG meeting minutes
o Outline of agenda

Updates and discussions BC CHARMS
o Report on the database

o Status of the BC CHARMS report book
o Innovative Housing Solutions research
o Progress on the Refugee Claimant Navigation website

BCNPHA Conference
o Overview of the presentation and speakers

The upcoming CCR conference

4.8 million-dollar RFP discussion
o Possibility of reissuing to include capital funding

Stream B funding

o Increasing budget for housing search for affordable housing

o Increasing budget on items affecting claimants’ housing, such as employment
Agency updates

2:30 PM Adjourn. Next meeting: November 25, 2021

MN/Oct 28, 2021


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83978359239?pwd=YnVjV0YwRGdmNkVYeFk3eFl4Y3N4QT09

