

MAP HOUSING WORKING GROUP MEETING AGENDA

Thursday Oct. 28, 2021 - 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Online:

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83978359239?pwd=YnVjV0YwRGdmNkVYeFk3eFl4Y3N4QT09}$

Co-Chair: Marzieh Nezakat	
1:00 PM	 Welcome and introductions Approve Sep. 23, 2021, HWG meeting minutes Outline of agenda
1:10 PM	 Updates and discussions BC CHARMS Report on the database Status of the BC CHARMS report book Innovative Housing Solutions research Progress on the Refugee Claimant Navigation website
1:30 PM	 BCNPHA Conference Overview of the presentation and speakers
1:35 PM	• The upcoming CCR conference
1:40 PM	 4.8 million-dollar RFP discussion Possibility of reissuing to include capital funding
2:00 PM	• Stream B funding o Increasing budget for housing search for affordable housing
2:20 PM	 Increasing budget on items affecting claimants' housing, such as employment Agency updates
2:30 PM	Adjourn. Next meeting: November 25, 2021